



Snack



Snack



Tarallini gusto classico *Classic Flavor Tarallini*

Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

CERTIFICATION: VeganOk

INGREDIENTS: Tender wheat flour, high-oleic sunflower oil, salt, extra virgin olive oil
ALLERGENS: Gluten (wheat) May contain traces of sesame

Confezione - Package: gr. 250 x 12

Codice - Code: P1011

SHELF LIFE: 10 months



Tarallini al finocchio *Fennel Flavor Tarallini*

Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

CERTIFICATION: VeganOk

INGREDIENTS: Tender wheat flour, high-oleic sunflower oil, salt, extra virgin olive oil, 1% fennel seeds
ALLERGENS: Gluten (wheat) May contain traces of sesame

Confezione - Package: gr. 250 x 12

Codice - Code: P1012

SHELF LIFE: 10 months



Tocchetti Olive e Cipolla *Tocchetti with Olives and Onion*

Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

CERTIFICATION: VeganOk

INGREDIENTS: Tender wheat flour, high-oleic sunflower oil, 4% olive, salt, extra virgin olive oil, 1% dehydrated onion
ALLERGENS: Gluten (wheat) May contain traces of sesame

Confezione - Package: gr. 250 x 12

Codice - Code: P1014

SHELF LIFE: 10 months



Tarallini al Limone e Pepe *Lemon and Pepper Flavour Tarallini*

Provenienza - Origin: Italia / Italy

CERTIFICATION: VeganOk

INGREDIENTS: Tender wheat flour, high-oleic sunflower oil, salt, extra virgin olive oil, 1% pepper, 0,8% lemon essential oil
ALLERGENS: Gluten (wheat) May contain traces of sesame

Confezione - Package: gr. 250 x 12

Codice - Code: P1013

SHELF LIFE: 10 months